YEAR _ 2003

14

u‘ﬁw@

ARK.

FM PAGE /
. DATE |TIME |CaALL FREQ |H| DESCRIPTION
@[3 | optl 102/ NOwW LR 333UA 9¢S Ol SosbRork
' (WEps 9.5 %CTR
qn"‘) W 2
419 e |wyFl | 9977 Dl
L LUPNT ?‘f*c’ "ﬂn» P‘hl')\-d—
1Y |WwIeZ | [04.0) (+C
Wiy | 108§ Ll
ANRrtnim ' Phak
«/a0 0544 lwede | 70.9H| Altn sy oo  F12°4242 (acpe) D{anm 3 F) Top Cospe | Wit
0952 194 Bap “ a70° X-1,99-3 Kiss Fw) |
0QSE WKy | §4. 1 4" KX Surbowrs
(00 % fof.1 ARC News 101 Afe
&3 135K wrAS [ 163 .9 | alevo oy 103.9
1300 |towlp | 1023 MO\ pAved oty u
W Z fﬂ‘l.f
1930 lwoe [ /095
427 YovF! | 99:7
L5 spQ ([ [02.0 | WS PQ MLSPK
(a4 |iserer | 97.7 2=82= /7 Fc:?ch???
200 O jryesk | fp3-3
A6 | 2300|885 [0 7| | B-10% 7 Faulton
‘J'r'—l" ;_? (j? {" :""'I {/UULF\ ‘7‘.:1 {’a f_{.’:qu-‘l’i:f-—-ﬁ-—ilgﬂf :f_i L “:,r_ ';f]_f
0290 \Wo i 95 3 /} 25 _‘% bt [ cwel be wep B53
I%0S w2ed | 23.5 38 The Pooci. Ge g0 Ui
nx “HO |Lublfe (?7 7 f 7 _!| 30 L_
O%H 5 |LpED ?3‘} R A R iy C., 0 _3_".-{72"".-11’4:{_ Do DE
%/30 | 0606 YT | 294 | |Crsin
8/ 1 WEPL | A5
WPUR (073
063g |wan | ¢ |
£ 5010 |WZXL | |p07
DOY 103.7 | |[TweShaepk
[2v¥ 209 Gfx. Mosbhe e .
2 La, )‘n’Jf_) e Horfﬂﬂﬂff M
& <% (300 200 | |5, 94-9 b Torseds Wedch pN-C
[ILLIKET2 | 93-S N | Toww +Country Digrsont foods Mtw fme, Plyroutn
2ES C‘owu’fkv
1318 |KK6Z |99t V| Kaus ‘K430 wuwkK02 Aua @R MO
(32& WQUE |93. 3 Q23 Jerms
= 1329 {wBSH [T Ln@smﬁm ~{ife - Fua mw»m%-ﬁrr&vmj N 022014
5f,'"Q 2930 |/ HE |7 ::‘ “’-.etf "’.‘ L f?’l_./ Anand | an _{?‘I.':?»-a-.c«;._.
& Rl jEsE ??JE 5?. < "fo [g-“_c:#‘ .r‘dr:‘/ﬁv/ 15 n/‘/‘ﬂ?"S K
S IS00 WIPN §5 4 deed VT VPR toindsor. =
)€ |8 ¢ — 9 Sl f"’/LA«“ el LTy }/\’ i



2003

_ YEAR
—~
FM DX LOG o
DATE |TIME |[CALL | FREQ|N DESCRIPT 10N
1&g/t 1192357 |weTT | 103.) Th~_| mML /O’lvr:"‘?}\m
' o 100:3] | Thoe Port 1003 plar Poyad—
2120 1§7.9 Tl
220 4% 9
2028 | 98-€ AL~
205 lwian] 95 Qudellend
/29 1828 lucn@ | Q2.3 5S
(S35 oo  Spomab 1w
122 L lwaW] 997 Wlwow 927 1 Keylet
I\H{%Z LUKEY K '_S, K"f_’;:-% l4“ (et J A0 D)
;’:" 4]0 & :: ﬁ*? MISIh oo )0
12 Chh ( Gudio 'gr’%-c el a(/fz\q
91% g0 ~CI -L" | 1=l oS :
)a5s] 10 skl 29 o lick @ -, uCledn £S5
QT){:J_ LaRI38 99 J'.:R--Z-
5729 |10 (043 Au  Oblas 1043 (IOWIC
200724 3 lwxyV |10 Liyr 10857 Covhusortle MO
/30 [/0(0 997 | | Lok 991 The olleys Rock Stedion
1005 953 Riceic i Lees Basthecs Food
Towt /180 92 1 M Mot ved
E?cm’fo (055 |US<p {949 Dututwn ) classicer|
(w0 (0277 Q-1 Oleeva Broley Fest—
L€ 17009 |weTo | 545 6+ Aot _Beont 2 , Cocle River Eesle Biuere
30 [gxp 7955 | | 955 k2/ /%mm L HA
(031 |KRKE |79 V| Pitishuse, PitlshuwsTex. 4 Uagec,tan
[032 2 s f‘?c»ruf“cyum C‘p)/\H‘F’* uvf Dl (mfh beal Moveguc s MEeL
/026 |KQDS | 947 Ledecc ks - ore 9< KQDS Puduan MN
m 3L Q¢s | | St Soud
[03% |KRVL {25/ The RPiuer 25/ Q'kelly’s Binco  Petiotlokes MN
fOC)r ?f?'?!:}" cf&? KMFY‘ C‘—Sﬂo (QKMF‘/ L/-f’CL.({ 2 0 ds | Pt WY /’j@ﬁ”@%"} H’U
i (040 (Kfck 1974 K, Abbeuas FralToy Delles, Ed. forts - Thevelley
/655 [WIM[9G.7] | 99-7 The Stonm |2opwood Il
[05% Kot /027 | | pu Puin Rodhio 1D @ U0 Thvet Rivee Follc
[105 [WwXXZ 953 | [The veo KOS Giard Movais, MA
1110 [KTN (9238 | [The Eccle 92-5 I/L)""f‘ﬂnnc‘f"o ) F“’UJ
123 |11 |98 ¢ City —FW Loy LUJJD("\:’“
573 1825 2.0 | {Hip Mhp [Bop, orstoten]
1837 leerg] 52.3 | |WEHE IeM yinleais 102 1506
[Ges (W) | T5.72 =

MB97




Today's Es..

1039
1054
1057
1608
1610
1617
1621
1627
1628
1638
1639
1641
1645
1646
1649
1655
1657
1700
1700
1702
1708
1713
1718
1718
1721
1726
1728
1740
1744
1752
1753
1800
1802
1804
1822
1828
1830
1833
1835
1843
1845
1848
1849

And that's the whole thing. Next chore is to figure out which of these

WSJT
WEBZ
WKSL
KVoo
KOYY
KTTLD
KAFX
WZEWS2
KRMD
LJT
KIXQ
KOOI
KIZS
DBN
KMYZ
WCSN 1
Unid
KEND

KLUV
K3Cs
KEGL
KMOD @
EYIS
KJYO
&RIO
KTST
WVRV 1

KFBZ
KX KU
KBBX

KNUE
(LKOMC
KYKX)

KKOW 9

KKEZ
(KxoJ )

KLIR

.5/25/03

94.1
94.5
93.5
94.9
98.5
106.5
105.7
95.5
.1
101.1
102.3
102.5
106.5
52.1
93.3
104.5
05.7
107.5
106.7
106.7
94.1
98.7
96.3
97.1
7.5
98.9
102.7
104.9
101.9
0.1
03.5
103.7
105.3
106.1
g7.17
102.7
101.5
00.1
100.1
6.9
¢4.5
163.1
101.1

are new to me.

Lakeland, FL, Seminole Mall in Seminole
Parker, FL, 94.5 the Fecx

Port St. Joe, FL, hip hop, rap

Mobile, AL, RDS PS=KSJ PI=ATED

Tulsa, OK, RDS PS=KVOO-FM, PI=48EE
Arkansas City, KS, "La Maguina Musical"
Alva, OK, nw OK mentioned

Diboll, TX, RDS PS=KAFX, PI=Al19%9, rock
Fairhope, AL, 92-Zoo

Shreveport, AL, countrylOl

Jacksonville, T¥, the all new smooth jazz 102.3

Joplin, MO, Kick 102.5
Jacksonville, TX, Sunny 106.5, Kooi.com

Broken Arrow, OK, Kiss-FM, Fox 23 news at 9 promo
Haltom City, TX, Texas speedway, DFW mentioned

Pryor, OK, the Edge
Orange Beach, AL, Sunnyl05.7
Ketchum, OK, ID

Spanish Tejano type...OKC perhaps.
Port Sulphur, LA, 106-7 the End
Tulsa, OK, calls
Dallas, TX, K-love
Ft.Worth, TX, Today's best country
Ft.Worth, TX, 97-1 the Eagle
Tulsa, OK, RDS PS=KMOD, PI=3IIF
Oklahoma City, 98-9 Kiss FM
Oklahoma City, KJ103, OKC's concert station
Nowato, OK, real country
Oklahoma City, the Twister, country
E. 5t Louis, MO
Ashbury, MO, oldies 103.5
Wilburton, OK, ID
Haysville, K35, 105.3 the Buzz
Lyona, K5
Nebraska City, NE, La Magquina Musical
Osage Beach, MO
Tyler, TX, PI=3460, no P3 seen
Kimberly City, MO KOMC news
Byng, OK...more music, less bull.
Pittsburg, KS, country 96.93 the cow.
Ft. Dodge, IA, Mix%94.5 kkez.com
Sapulpa, OK, jingle
Columbus, NE, RDS PS=KLIR, PI=ZDED
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